/-4 [P 1/1/ & -
W/ &7/ /715

EVA RACE - DRIVE SCHOOL TEST

16.06.2020.

Practice

Practice started at 13:34:31

Grobnik 4,168 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Rosario PARRINO
1 2:05.584 +34.820 13:38:47.696
2 3:35:36.455  3:34:05.691 17:14:24.151
3 1:41.629 +10.865 17:16:05.780
4 1:35.836 +5.072 17:17:41.616
5 1:33.403 +2.639 17:19:15.019
6 5:15.746 +3:44.982 17:24:30.765
7 5:53.790 +4:23.026 17:30:24.555
8 1:34.009 +3.245 17:31:58.564
9 1:32.966 +2.202 17:33:31.530
10 1:34.934 +4.170 17:35:06.464
11 8:42.980 +7:12.216 17:43:49.444
12 13:15.078  +11:44.314 17:57:04.522
13 2:02.429 +31.665 17:59:06.951
14 42:54.808  +41:24.044 18:42:01.759
15 1:36.710 +5.946 18:43:38.469
16 1:32.373 +1.609 18:45:10.842
17 1:31.151 +0.387 18:46:41.993
18 1:30.764 18:48:12.757
(4) Bruno JARACH
1 1:46.205 +15.079 13:52:58.151
2 3:19:36.701  3:18:05.575 17:12:34.852
3 1:50.506 +19.380 17:14:25.358
4 1:39.893 +8.767 17:16:05.251
5 1:36.852 +5.726 17:17:42.103
6 1:34.614 +3.488 17:19:16.717
7 1:39.224 +8.098 17:20:55.941
8 1:36.930 +5.804 17:22:32.871
9 1:34.753 +3.627 17:24:07.624
10 5:17.153 +3:46.027 17:29:24.777
11 1:42.627 +11.501 17:31:07.404
12 9:16.255 +7:45.129 17:40:23.659
13 1:39.729 +8.603 17:42:03.388
14 4:13.754 +2:42.628 17:46:17.142
15 1:31.825 +0.699 17:47:48.967
16 1:31.400 +0.274 17:49:20.367
17 1:31.126 17:50:51.493
18 1:37.909 +6.783 17:52:29.402
19 1:43.150 +12.024 17:54:12.552
20 1:32.976 +1.850 17:55:45.528
21 47:01.886  +45:30.760 18:42:47.414
22 1:44.142 +13.016 18:44:31.556
23 1:35.755 +4.629 18:46:07.311
24 1:37.925 +6.799 18:47:45.236
25 1:33.013 +1.887 18:49:18.249
26 1:31.859 +0.733 18:50:50.108
(5) Giovanni BRENTAN
1 3:29:54.896  3:28:21.541 17:14:49.589
2 2:01.392 +28.037 17:16:50.981
3 1:49.230 +15.875 17:18:40.211
4 1:43.677 +10.322 17:20:23.888
5 8:43.079 +7:09.724 17:29:06.967
6 2:01.479 +28.124 17:31:08.446
7 1:58.333 +24.978 17:33:06.779
8 7:26.960 +5:53.605 17:40:33.739
9 1:47.186 +13.831 17:42:20.925
10 1:44.690 +11.335 17:44:05.615
11 1:41.440 +8.085 17:45:47.055
12 1:41.444 +8.089 17:47:28.499
13 1:39.610 +6.255 17:49:08.109
14 1:40.567 +7.212 17:50:48.676
15 1:43.122 +9.767 17:52:31.798
16 1:41.778 +8.423 17:54:13.576

Lap

17
18

Lap Tm

1:44.546
46:48.260
1:46.168
1:36.894
1:37.935
1:35.141
1:39.836
12:01.653
1:35.348
1:33.524
8:15.438
1:33.962
1:33.355

(2) Walter CUCCHI

Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
+11.191 17:55:58.122
+45:14.905 18:42:46.382
+12.813 18:44:32.550
+3.539 18:46:09.444
+4.580 18:47:47.379
+1.786 18:49:22.520
+6.481 18:51:02.356
+10:28.298 19:03:04.009
+1.993 19:04:39.357
+0.169 19:06:12.881
+6:42.083 19:14:28.319
+0.607 19:16:02.281
19:17:35.636

1:50.505
8:18.836
1:52.075
1:45.946
9:13.859
1:43.729
16:41.093
23:49.448
1:38.035
1:35.045
1:33.645

(6) Giovanni AMBROSO

+16.860 18:04:03.727
+6:45.191 18:12:22.563
+18.430 18:14:14.638
+12.301 18:16:00.584
+7:40.214 18:25:14.443
+10.084 18:26:58.172
+15:07.448 18:43:39.265
+22:15.803 19:07:28.713
+4.390 19:09:06.748
+1.400 19:10:41.793
19:12:15.438
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15
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1:56.257
1:47.101
7:30.771
48:40.808
4:25.800
1:46.381
1:45.774
15:51.342
1:42.277
8:25.455
7:05.878
1:41.774
1:41.197
27:12.201
1:48.006
1:43.968
1:39.938

(1) Marcello CUCCHI

+16.319 17:17:23.457
+7.163 17:19:10.558
+5:50.833 17:26:41.329
+47:00.870 18:15:22.137
+2:45.862 18:19:47.937
+6.443 18:21:34.318
+5.836 18:23:20.092
+14:11.404 18:39:11.434
+2.339 18:40:53.711
+6:45.517 18:49:19.166
+5:25.940 18:56:25.044
+1.836 18:58:06.818
+1.259 18:59:48.015
+25:32.263 19:27:00.216
+8.068 19:28:48.222
+4.030 19:30:32.190
19:32:12.128

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

1:54.088
1:44.310
1:43.555
18:11.430
1:57.740
1:43.668
1:43.561
1:43.448
20:46.042
1:47.817
1:46.824

(7) Marco ZORZI

+10.640 17:18:56.291
+0.862 17:20:40.601
+0.107 17:22:24.156
+16:27.982 17:40:35.586
+14.292 17:42:33.326
+0.220 17:44:16.994
+0.113 17:46:00.555
17:47:44.003

+19:02.594 18:08:30.045
+4.369 18:10:17.862
+3.376 18:12:04.686

1

1:49.762

17:45:25.028
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